Table A2. Type of injuries: e-bike versus other injuries*

	brain
	parenchymal
	dental
	skin
	skeletal
	

	6 (13%)
	6 (13%)
	4 (9%)
	8 (17%)
	23 (50%)
	E-bike (n=46) 

	3 (3%)
	4 (4%)
	8 (8%)
	27 (26%)
	36 (35%)
	M-bike (n=102)

	0.03
	0.07
	1.00
	0.29
	0.10
	P†

	2 (3%)
	4 (6%)
	0
	8 (12%)
	17 (24%)
	Auto (n=69)

	0.06
	0.19
	0.02
	0.42
	0.01
	P†

	18 (19%)
	34 (35%)
	2 (2%)
	21 (22%)
	41 (42%)
	Ped (n=97)

	0.48
	0.01
	0.08
	0.65
	0.47
	P†

	26 (9%)
	31 (11%)
	11 (4%)
	58 (20%)
	106 (36%)
	All except e-bikes (n=291)

	0.41
	0.61
	0.13
	0.84
	0.1
	P†

	
	
	
	
	
	



*in a single patient, no injuries to multiple injuries may exist; †P value versus e-bike
e-bike- electrical bicycle; m-bike- mechanical bicycle; ped- pedestrians injured by automobiles; auto-automobile passengers
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